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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
22/01/2026

To date
22/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAHAL MUHAMMAD SALIM 
K C (FTHR)

4 / 298 FASMIYAS, 
Kunnoth, Thalassery, 

Nettur, 670105, 
Thalassery

  

2 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RAMEES K P

RASEENA K P (MTHR) KALARIPARAMBATH, 
MATHIPARAMB, 

PANOOR, 
PERINGATHUR, 

670675, THALASSERY

  

3 22/01/2026 Abdul Hannan A C Muhammed Shamseer A 
C (FTHR)

Ashfa, Madapeedika, 
Thalassery, Paral, 
670671, Thalassery

  

4 22/01/2026 ANUP VAYARAN BABU (FTHR) VAYARAN HOUSE, 
NEAR TALUK 

OFFICE, 
THALASSERY, 
THALASSERY, 

670101, THALASSERY

  

5 22/01/2026 MISHAB P MUSTHAFA K (FTHR) SAINAS, 
KURICHIYIL, 

THALASSERY, 
KURICHIYIL, 670102, 

THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

6 22/01/2026 JACKSON SUPHRY SUPRI RAFEL (FTHR) 46/189,J VILLA, 
TEMPLE GATE, 

THIRUVANGAD, 
THIRUVANGAD, 

670102, THALASSERY

  

7 22/01/2026 Muhammed Mazin Muhammad Madani 
(FTHR)

Feminas, Pilakool, 
Thalassery, Temple 

Gate, 670102, Thalassery

  

8 22/01/2026 Yousef rizvi Hameed bathala (FTHR) Al rehma, s.s road, 
Thalassery, Chirakkara, 

670104, Thalassery

  

9 22/01/2026 FATHIMA A P B MUHAMMED 
FASAL (FTHR)

FADHIYA, NEAR 
DISTRICT COURT, 

THALASSERY, 
THALASSERY, 

670101, THALASSERY

  

10 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HANEEF

MOIDOO C J (FTHR) C KOTTEITH, 
ANIKKAM POIL, 

KANNUR, KADIRUR, 
670642, KADIRUR

  

11 22/01/2026 SHAMEENA IBRAHIM (FTHR) 25/577 A, AYATH 
GHAR, 

KOPPARAKKALAM, 
KODIYERI, 

MOOZHIKKARA, 
670103, THALASSERY

  

12 22/01/2026 JISHNU P ANIL ANIL KUMAR P 
(FTHR)

VALAMKUNNATH, 
RK STREET, 

THALASSERY, 
NITTUR, 670105, 

THALASSERY

  

13 22/01/2026 AMAN RAHMAN MUNEEZ A (FTHR) USMANIYAS, J T 
ROAD, 

THALASSERY, 
TEMPLE GATE, 

670102, THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

14 22/01/2026 Shaziya U Haris N (FTHR) Kadeeja Manzil, Saidar 
Pally, Thalassery, 

Temple Gate, 670102, 
Thalassery

  

15 22/01/2026 Fathima M Ibrahim (HSBN) 6/207-B   Fathimas, 
Thacholi mukku, 

Eranholi, Eranholi, 
670107, Thalassery

  

16 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED NAIF 
MELEKANDI 

KUNIYIL

MUJEEB 
MULLAPALLY (FTHR)

MULLAPALLY 
HOUSE, NEAR CIVIL 

COURT, 
THALASSERY, 
THALASSERY, 

670101, THALASSERY

  

17 22/01/2026 REZIN AHABA P P SHARFUDHEEN P P 
(FTHR)

13/491 AL HAMD 
PUTHAN PURAYIL, 

OLAVILAM, CHOKLI, 
OLAVILAM, 673313, 

THALASSERY

  

18 22/01/2026 FATHIMA ZUWAINA 
T C

MUJEEB RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

SUKOON, EDANNUR 
PRIMADAM, NEW 

MAHE, KURICHIYIL, 
670102, THALASSERY

  

19 22/01/2026 Muhammed Zayan K ABDUL JALEEL A V 
(FTHR)

JEMSHI MAHAL, 
PULLIYODE, 

KADIRUR, KADIRUR, 
670642, THALASSERY

  

20 22/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
LAMIYA SAYID

V SAEED (FTHR) 34/6 RASEENA 
MANZIL, 

ARAYAKOOL, 
CHAMPAD, 

CHAMPAD, 670694, 
THALASSERY

  

21 22/01/2026 DASAN K LALITHA P K (WIFE) SHIVAM, 
KUTTIMAKKOOL, 

THALASSERY, 
THIRUVANGAD, 

670103, THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

22 22/01/2026 AINA FATHIMA 
ASLAM 

ASLAM (FTHR) KENZ, OLAVILAM, 
CHOKLI, OLAVILAM, 
673313, THALASSERY

  

23 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED FALAQ 
RASHEED 

RASHEED T (FTHR) MASHREQ, KIDARAN 
KUNNU, 

THALASSERY, 
KURICHIYIL, 670102, 

THALASSERY

  

24 22/01/2026 SHAKEELA K V MARAKKAR P (HSBN) NAVEEN SADANAM, 
NEAR VANITHA 

BANK, KADIRUR, 
KADIRUR, 670642, 

THALASSERY

  

25 22/01/2026 SHARMINA K A P MOIDU (FTHR) SHANI GHAR, SS 
ROAD, 

THALASSERY, 
CHIRAKKARA, 

670104, THALASSERY

  

26 22/01/2026 SHERIN SHAHANA K 
P 

ABDUL VANAS 
(HSBN)

MANATHANATH 
HOUSE, PILAKOOL, 

THALASSERY, 
TEMPLE GATE, 

670102, THALASSERY

  

27 22/01/2026 JERIN K JAYARAJAN P (FTHR) KANISAN KUNNU 
HOUSE, RK STREET, 

THALASSERY, 
NITTUR, 670105, 

THALASSERY

  

28 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED SIDAN 
SAFEER

SAFEER C (FTHR) 14/135, LULU HOUSE, 
MANEKKARA, 

PANNIYANNUR, 
PANNIYANNUR, 

670671, THALASSERY

  

29 22/01/2026 PUTHANPURAYIL 
MOHAMMED 

RAFEEK 

ABDUL RAHMAN B 
K (FTHR)

ZIYA, 
CHETTANCOON, 
THALASSERY, 
THALASSERY, 

670101, THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

30 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED V P FIRDOUSE (FTHR) VAYANOLIPPOYIL, 
VILAKKOTTUR, 

THENDAPPARAMBU, 
VILAKKOTTUR, 

670693, THALASSERI

  

31 22/01/2026 E GOPAKUMAR balagangadharan K P 
(FTHR)

NANDHANAM, 
PUNNOL, KODIYERI, 

PUNNOL, 670102, 
THALASSERY

  

32 22/01/2026 MARAKKAR P SHAKEELA K V 
(WIFE)

NAVEEN SADANAM, 
NEAR VANITHA 

BANK, KADIRUR, 
KADIRUR, 670642, 

THALASSERY

  

33 22/01/2026 ATHUL KIRAN K SALIL P (FTHR) SIVAPRIYA, 
PONNIAM WEST, 

KADIRUR, PONNIAM 
WEST, 670641, 
THALASSERY

  

34 22/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIRIN 
SHAHANA 

Rahila P (MTHR) Ilfath, S S Road, 
Thiruvangad, 

Chirakkara, 670104, 
Thalassery

  

35 22/01/2026 PRASHOB K PREMKUMAR K 
(FTHR)

UNNI SADANAM, 
SARAMBI, PONNIAM 

WEST, PONNIAM 
WEST, 670641, 
THALASSERY

  

36 22/01/2026 RAFNA K ABDUL SAMAD P K 
(HSBN)

SAFA MAHAL, 
6THMILE, KADIRUR, 

KADIRUR P O, 
670642, THALASSERY

  

37 22/01/2026 ABIDA C H ISMAIL K P (HSBN) 03/61 QASWA, 
NIDUMBRAM, 

CHOKLI, CHOKLI, 
670672, THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

38 22/01/2026 RAFSEENA S M IBRAHIM C K (HSBN) COMPANY 
PARAMBATH 

HOUSE, 
KAVUMBHAGAM, 

ERANHOLI, 
KAVUMBHAGAM, 

670649, THALASSERY

  

39 22/01/2026 FOUZI SALIM KUNIYIL SALIM 
(HSBN)

FOUZIYAS, 
CHAMPAD, 

PANNIYANNUR, 
CHAMPAD  P O, 

670694, THALASSERY

  

40 22/01/2026 RAJITHA GOVINDAN (FTHR) KAMBANIKKUNNUMMAL, 
KARIYAD, 

PARIGATHUR, 
KARIYAD SOUTH, 

673316, THALASSERY

  

41 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SALEEM 

PARAKKODAN 
KALATHIL

NELLIYIL 
PUTHIYEDATH ASSU 

(FTHR)

MUZAINAS, 
KEDARAMKUNNU 

NEAR PAREMADAM, 
THALASSERY, 
TEMPLE GATE, 

670102, THALASSERY

  

42 22/01/2026 VINAYAK M RESHMA A (MTHR) VELANDY HOUSE, 
KUNDUCHIRA, 

PONNIAM, PONNIAM 
WEST, 670641, 

Thalassery

  

43 22/01/2026 ASHLIN GLEN 
BENNY

BENNY STANLY 
(FTHR)

OLIVIYEAL, 
KOUNNOTH, 

THALASSERY, 
NETTUR, 670105, 

THALASSERY

  

44 22/01/2026 PARAMBATH 
VAZHAYIL UMMER 

MOOSA K M (FTHR) Nalupurakkal Veedu, S 
S Road, Thalassery, 
Chirakkara, 670104, 

Thalassery
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

45 22/01/2026 MEGHANA SUNIL K C SUNIL KUMAR 
(FTHR)

VIKAS, 
THIRUVANGAD, 
THALASSERY, 

THIRUVANGAD, 
670103, THALASSERY

  

46 22/01/2026 CLINTU YESUDAS YESUDASAN H 
(FTHR)

GANARAJ, 
MORAKKUNNU, 
THALASSERY, 

CHIRAKARA, 670104, 
THALASSERY

  

47 22/01/2026 OLIANJASI Pradeepan KTK (FTHR) NABHAS 
KALLUNKOOL 

MEETHAL, Kaviyoor, 
Chokli, Chokli, 670672, 

Thalassery

  

48 22/01/2026 ANUNAND M SHAJU K T K (FTHR) 14/201 A, ABHINAND, 
MANEKKARA, 

PANNIYANNUR, 
PANNIYANNUR, 

670671, THALASSERY

  

49 22/01/2026 KEERTHANA P DEEPAK E (HSBN) DEEPAK, ILLATH 
THAZHA, 

THALASSERY, 
THIRUVANGAD, 

670103, THALASSERY

  

50 22/01/2026 MUFSANA M UMMER M (FTHR) CHANDROTH 
HOUSE, CHAMPAD, 

PANNIYANNUR, 
CHAMPAD, 670694, 

THALASSERY

  

51 22/01/2026 SILNA A K SAJESH K C (HSBN) SAJESH NIVAS, 
KURICHIYIL, NEW 

MAHI, TEMPLE 
GATE, 670102, 
THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

52 22/01/2026 ABHINAND V P DILEEPAN V P (FTHR) VALIYA PURAYIL 
HOUSE, PULLIODE, 

KADIRUR, KADIRUR, 
670642, THALASSERY

  

53 22/01/2026 SAJINA K P ABDUL AZEEZ 
THOTTON (HSBN)

SAAZ, NALLACHERY 
MUKKU, KADIRUR, 
KADIRUR, 670642, 

THALASSERY

  

54 22/01/2026 NUZHA FIROZ SAJERA FIROZ KHAN 
(MTHR)

06/267,NAJATH 
MANZIL, 

MENAPRAM, 
CHOKLI, CHOKLI, 

670672, THALASSERY

  

55 22/01/2026 ADARSH K V MAHESHAN (FTHR) KAMBANIKUNNUMMAL, 
KARIYAD, 

PERIGATHUR, 
KARIYAD SOUTH, 

673316, THALASSERY

  

56 22/01/2026 ASWATHI P Sajithkumar P (FTHR) Sheebas, Parambath, 
Kaviyoor, Chokli, 
Chokli, 670672, 

Thalassery

  

57 22/01/2026 DENINSON YESUDAS YESUDASAN H 
(FTHR)

GANARAJ, 
MORAKKUNNU, 
THALASSERY, 
CHIRAKKARA, 

670104, THALASSERY

  

58 22/01/2026 Hamdi Hanan Mumthas M K (MTHR) 89, Pulliyod, Kadirur, 
Kadirur, 670642, 

Thalassery

  

59 22/01/2026 APARNA N ANILKUMAR M 
(FTHR)

VASUDEVAM 
THEKKAYIL, 

MADAPEEDIKA, 
KODIYERI, TEMPLE 

GATE, 670102, 
THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

60 22/01/2026 M K ANWAR AHAMMED M (FTHR) BAITHUNNAS, 
PONNIAM WEST, 

KADIRUR, PONNIAM 
WEST, 670641, 
THALASSERY

  

61 22/01/2026 MANILA.P Rajesh (HSBN) Moothapunathil House, 
Kaviyoor, Chokli, 
Chokli, 670672, 

Thalassery

  

62 22/01/2026 SANGEERTH M V VALSALAN V (FTHR) MIDHUNAM, 
VADAKKUMBAD, 

THALASSERY, 
VADAKKUIMBAD, 

670105, THALASSERY

  

63 22/01/2026 UMMI V HAMSA T (HSBN) SHAKKEEL GULSAM, 
THALASSERY, 

KUYYALI, 
THALASSERY, 

670101, THALASSERY

  

64 22/01/2026 YESHUDASAN H HRIDAYANATHAN 
(FTHR)

GANARAJ, 
MORAKKUNNU, 
THALASSERY, 
CHIRAKKARA, 

670104, THALASSERY

  

65 22/01/2026 n subaida pocker (HSBN) nangathan house, m m 
road, thalassery, 

thalassery, 670101, 
thalasserey

  

66 22/01/2026 AYNA SUDESH SUDESH KUMAR P P 
(FTHR)

PUNNYAM, 
PULLAMBIL ROAD, 

CHIRAKKARA, 
CHIRAKKARA, 

670104, THALASSERY

  

67 22/01/2026 FAYHAA FATHIMA A 
V

SHANID K M (FTHR) 135,TAJ MANZIL, 
TEMPLE GATE, NEW 
MAHE, KURICHIYIL, 
670102, THALASSERI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

68 22/01/2026 HALA MIZRAN MOHAMMED SIYAD 
ABDUL RAHMAN 

(FTHR)

ZIYA SHAN, 
KADIRUR, KADIRUR, 

KADIRUR, 670642, 
THALASSERY

  

69 22/01/2026 Ranitha P M Hussain M (FTHR) 40/264,Palikkandy 
Moopentavida, J T 
Road, Thalassery, 

Temple gate, 670102, 
Thalassery

  

70 22/01/2026 SHIRIN SHAHANA 
ASHARAF 

ASHARAF C P (FTHR) ARSH, 
UKKASMOTTA, 

KADIRUR, KADIRUR 
PO, 670642, 

THALASSERY

  

71 22/01/2026 ARUN JOSE M K C P JOSE (FTHR) MAVULLAKANDY 
HOSUE, KADIRUR, 

KADIRUR, PONNIAM 
WEST P O, 670642, 

THALASSERY

  

72 22/01/2026 NABEESA T P ABOOTTY (HSBN) PUNATHIL T P 
HOUSE, KOPPALAM, 

KODIYERI, 
MOOZHIKARA, 

670103, THALASSERY

  

73 22/01/2026 ABRAR JABIR 
HUSSAIN 

JABIR C V (FTHR) THAMANNA, 
CHIRAKKARA, 
THALASSERY, 
CHIRAKKARA, 

670104, THALASSERY

  

74 22/01/2026 C Appukuttan Smitha P V (WIFE) 10/220 A, Navami, 
Kunduchira, kadirur, 

ponniam west, 670641, 
Thalassery

  

75 22/01/2026 Sivapreeth S Sasindran K (FTHR) Kuyyalil House, 
Nidumbram, Chokli, 

Chokli, 670672, 
Thalassery
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

76 22/01/2026 SABEENA 
JAMALUDHEEN 

JAMALUDHEEN 
ABDULLA (HSBN)

JABEEN, NEAR GOVT 
HIGH SCHOOL 

KADIRUR, KADIRUR, 
KADIRUR, 670642, 

THALASSERY

  

77 22/01/2026 SABREEZ M MANSOOR C K 
(FTHR)

14/108,SABRINAS, 
CHIRAKKARA, 
THALASSERY, 
CHIRAKKARA, 

670104, THALASSERY

  

78 22/01/2026 M K MARIYU AHAMMED M (FTHR) BAITHUNAS, 
PONNIAM WEST, 

KADIRUR, PONNIAM 
WEST, 670641, 
THALASSERY

  

79 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAYIZ 
GAFOOR 

V SOUDA (MTHR) AYISHA VILLA, 
CHIRAKKARA, 
THALASSERY, 
CHIRAKKARA, 

670104, THALASSERY

  

80 22/01/2026 ATHUL KRISHNA PK Praveen Kumar P M 
(FTHR)

Palolintavida Krishna 
Padham, Kaviyoor, 

Chokli, Chokli, 670672, 
Thalassery

  

81 22/01/2026 RAZEEN SALEEM FATHIMA RISLI P V 
(MTHR)

RAAS, CHONADAM, 
ERANHOLI, 

ERANHOLI, 670107, 
THALASSERY

  

82 22/01/2026 NOUSHIDA 
MOHAMED 
SHAMEEL 

MOHAMED 
SHAMEEL 

KOTTAKKARAN 
(HSBN)

38/51 MAZLAK, J T 
ROAD, 

THALASSERY, 
TEMPLE GATE, 

670102, THALASSERY

  

83 22/01/2026 AYSHA MALEEHA K 
K

MOIDEENKUTTY K K 
(FTHR)

MANNAKKARA 
CHALIL HOUSE, 
UKKASMOTTA, 

KADIRUR, KADIRUR, 
670642, THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

84 22/01/2026 AKSHAYA SHAJI SHAJI (FTHR) 38/270, SOUVIND, 
NANGARATH 

PEEDIKA, 
THALASSERY, 
TEMPLE GATE, 

670102, THALASSERY

  

85 22/01/2026 A M SIVADASAN SHYNA P K (WIFE) LOVE SHORE, 
KANHIRATHIN 

KEEZHIL, CHOKLI, 
CHOKLI, 670672, 

THALASSERY

  

86 22/01/2026 ANOOP VALSARAJ VALSARAJ P P (FTHR) PRANAV NIVAS, 
KAVUMBHAGAM, 

THALASSERY, 
KAVUMBHAGAM, 

670649, THALASSERY

  

87 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJMAL 
P M

ASHARAF K (FTHR) 115C AL KHAIR 
RAYAROTH 
MEETHAL, 

NIDUMBRAM, 
CHOKLI, CHOKLI, 

670672, THALASSERY

  

88 22/01/2026 Zenha J R RATHEESH KUMAR 
K P (FTHR)

Palazhi, Olavilam, 
Chokli, Olavilam, 
673313, Thalassery

  

89 22/01/2026 Niyakrishna t anilkumar (FTHR) 150, Champad, 
champad, champad, 
670694, thalassery

  

90 22/01/2026 AHAMMED SAHAN SUBAIDA  (MTHR) Zuhara Manzil, S S 
Road, Thalassery, 

Cherakkara, 670104, 
Vadakara

  

91 22/01/2026 RIDHA MUSTHAFA MUSTHAFA C M 
(FTHR)

90 BARKATH 
MANZIL, 

GRAMATHI, CHOKLI, 
CHOKLI, 670672, 

THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

92 22/01/2026 SREENANDHU N N SATHYAN (FTHR) UTHRADAM, 
PULLIYODE WEST, 

KADIRUR, 
UMMENCHIRA, 

670649, THALASSERY

  

93 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED ZAMAL 
K K 

NAZAR K (FTHR) 01/302 C NAAZ, 
NIDUMBRAM, 

CHOKLI, CHOKLI, 
670672, THALASSERY

  

94 22/01/2026 SHEMINA ABDUL 
JALEEL 

ABDUK JALEEL T T 
(HSBN)

AAINA, HOLLOWAY 
ROAD NEAR PWD 

REST HOUSE, 
THALASSERY, 

THALASSERY P O, 
670101, THALASSERY

  

95 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RAIHAN P V

NASAR P V (FTHR) HAMD, 
PANNIYANNUR, 
PANNIYANNUR, 

PANNIYANNUR P O, 
670671, THALASSERY

  

96 22/01/2026 Sanas C K Nasar T (FTHR) 13/219, Sainaba Manzil, 
Cherakkara, Thalassery, 

Cherakkara, 670104, 
Thalassery

  

97 22/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
RIDHA M

RIYAS M (FTHR) MERUVINTAVIDA, 
KURICHIKKARA, 

CHAMPAD, 
CHAMPAD, 670694, 

THALASSERY

  

98 22/01/2026 SAFEERA P ABOOBACKER K 
(FTHR)

NANDANA 
QUARTERS, 

PULLODY LAKSHAM 
VEED, KADIRUR, 

PONNIAM WEST PO, 
670642, THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

99 22/01/2026 RUFIYA SHERIN K P AFSATH K P (MTHR) ALIBHAVAN, 
PULLIODE, 

KADIRUR, KADIRUR, 
670642, THALASSERY

  

100 22/01/2026 BINDU PREM PREM M K (HSBN) 320 A, PRAPANJAM, 
MANEKKARA, 

PANNIYANNUR, 
PANNIYANNUR, 

670671, THALASSERY

  

101 22/01/2026 RASMIYA SATHAR A SATHAR (FTHR) NOOR MAHAL, 
VADAKKUMBAD, 

THALASSERY, 
VADAKKUMBAD, 

670105, THALASSERY

  

102 22/01/2026 Fadiya Jasini P P AHAMED V (HSBN) FADIYAS, PONNIAM 
WEST, KADIRUR, 
PONNIAM WEST, 

670641, THALASSERY

  

103 22/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDA 
SALEEM 

SALEEM M (FTHR) SULAIKHAS, 
KUTTIYERICHAL, 

KADIRUR, KADIRUR 
P O, 670642, 

THALASSERY

  

104 22/01/2026 FATHIMATH SAFA MUHAMMAD 
ASHARAF (FTHR)

10/258, ARSH, NEW 
MAHE, PERINGADI, 

673312, THALASSERY

  

105 22/01/2026 Nidhiya Sudheesh Sudheesh N (FTHR) Kottala Cheruvil, 
Olavilam, Chokli, 
Olavilam, 673313, 

Thalassery

  

106 22/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SAHAL 
K P 

ABDUL RAZACK 
(FTHR)

NOUFAL BAITH, 
PERINGADI, NEW 

MAHE, PERINGADI, 
673312, THALASSERY

  

107 22/01/2026 Fathima V AHAMED V (FTHR) FADIYAS, PONNIAM 
WEST, KADIRUR, 
PONNIAM WEST, 

670641, THALASSERY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 1:47 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

108 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL P P

SAIFUDHEEN P P 
(FTHR)

PAZHAYAPURAYIL 
HOUSE, POOKKOM, 

PANNIYANNUR, 
PANOOR P O, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

109 22/01/2026 ASSU C K MOOSAKKUTTY 
(FTHR)

BAITHUL AMAN, 
PAREEKADAVU 

ROAD, 
DHARMADAM, 

DHARMADAM P O, 
670106, THALASSERY

  

110 22/01/2026 N V MOHAMED 
NIYAS 

N ALI (FTHR) SULUNAS, J T ROAD, 
THALASSERY, 
TEMPLE GATE, 

670102, THALASSERY

  

111 22/01/2026 AYSHA HANNA 
RIYAS T K

MUHAMMED RIYAS 
P K (FTHR)

THIYYAN KANDIYIL, 
MANEKKARA, 

PANNIYANNUR, 
PANNIYANNUR, 

670671, THALASSERY

  

112 22/01/2026 SHANI M SUDHEESH P K 
(HSBN)

CHANDROTH 
KUNIYIL, 

VADAKKUMBAD, 
THALASSERY, 

VADAKKUMBAD, 
670105, THALASSERY

  

113 22/01/2026 KALATHIL SEENATH UMMAR (FTHR) BAITHUL OMER, 
PUNNOL, 

THALASSERY, 
KANNUR, 670102, 

THALASSERY

  

114 22/01/2026 SREENANDA M REJIN P M (FTHR) SREESHIVAM, 
PONNIAM, KADIRUR, 

PONNIAM WEST, 
670641, THALASSERY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 1:47 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

115 22/01/2026 BINDU K V BHASKARAN CK 
(FTHR)

LOVE BIRDS, 
CHIRAKKUNI, 
DHARMADAM, 

PALAYAD, 670661, 
THALASSERY

  

116 22/01/2026 nihal v fousiya v (MTHR) valiyakath house, chalil 
road, thalassery, 

thalassery, 670101, 
thalassery

  

117 22/01/2026 Jishnu Sujith Sujith Kumar P (FTHR) Varakool Poyil, 
Olavilam, Chokli, 
Olavilam, 673313, 

Thalassery

  

118 22/01/2026 SANJAYRAJ R RAJASHEKHARAN E 
K (FTHR)

SREEPADMAM ,THANIYULLAKANDIPARAMB, 
KADIRUR, KADIRUR, 

KADIRUR, 670642, 
THALASSERY

  

119 22/01/2026 HELNA FATHIMA PA BUSHARA PA (MTHR) Marzooque, Acharath 
Road, Thiruvangad, 

Temple Gate, 670102, 
Thalassery

  

120 22/01/2026 Ananya K P Karunan V (FTHR) Kunhiparambath, 
Olavilam, Chokli, 
Olavilam, 673313, 

Thalassery

  

121 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED RIFAN 
V P 

RASHID P K (FTHR) KENZ, PERINGALAM, 
THALASSERY, 

THIRUVANGAD P O, 
670103, THALASSERY

  

122 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FARHAN M

FEMINA M (MTHR) NOORZAMAN, 
UKKASMOTTA, 

KADIRUR, KADIRUR, 
670642, THALASSERY

  

123 22/01/2026 HASHIM PULLAMBI 
PUTHAN PURAYIL 

MUHAMMED K T 
(FTHR)

EDATHATTA HOUSE, 
VADAKKUMBAD, 

ERANHOLI, 
VADAKKUMBAD, 

670105, THALASSERY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 1:47 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

124 22/01/2026 ZAINAB SHANA 
FAROOK 

FAROOK PAYERI 
OLIYAT (FTHR)

yoosaf manzil, kayyath 
road, thalassery, 

thalassery, 670101, 
thalassery

  

125 22/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
SHIFANA SHERIN K P 

SHAFEEK C K (FTHR) KENZ, AKG CLUB 
ROAD, PONNIAM 
WEST, PONNIAM 

WEST, 670641, 
THALASSERY

  

126 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NIDHAL V K

KAHAR K P (FTHR) KUNHIPARAMBATH, 
CHOKLI, CHOKLI, 

CHOKLI P O, 670672, 
THALASSERY

  

127 22/01/2026 SHINI K P PAREMMEL SUMESH 
(HSBN)

BLUE BELL, 
KUNDUCHIRA, 

KADIRUR, 
PONNIYAM WEST, 

670641, THALASSERY

  

128 22/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
AMNA SHIRIN K 

SAMEERA P P (MTHR) BAITHUL NOOR, 
ARAYAKKOOL, 
PANNIYANNUR, 

CHAMPAD, 670694, 
THALASSERY

  

129 22/01/2026 ABDUL AASHID ABDUL KADER N 
(FTHR)

33/117 - SARAS, 
PUNNOL, 

THALASSERY, 
PUNNOL, 670102, 

THALASSERY

  

130 22/01/2026 MOORKOTH 
DINESHAN 

KRISHNAN (FTHR) MOORKKOTH 
VALLIL HOUSE, 
PERUNTHATTIL, 

ERANHOLI, 
PERUNTHATTIL, 

670107, THALASSERY

  

131 22/01/2026 ISHAAN N NISHANTH PU (FTHR) LAUREL, 
NIDUMBRAM, 

CHOKLI, CHOKLI, 
670672, THALASSERY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 1:47 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

132 22/01/2026 REMITH P V RAMESHAN P V 
(FTHR)

MAMBALLIKUNNU 
HOUSE, 

MAMBALLIKUNNU, 
THALASSERY, 
PARAL, 670671, 
THALASSERY

  

133 22/01/2026 C K NAFEEZA MOHAMMED 
ASHARAF K N (HSBN)

10/258, ARSH, NEW 
MAHE, PERINGADI, 

673312, THALASSERY

  

134 22/01/2026 THABSHEERA K HARIS M K (HSBN) 370/BAITHUL 
HIKMA, KADIRUR, 

KADIRUR, KADIRUR, 
670642, THALASSERY

  

135 22/01/2026 NIDHA JEBIN K P NOUFAL K P (FTHR) GULSHAN, C P 
ROAD, CHOKLI, 

CHOKLI P O, 670672, 
THALASSERY

  

136 22/01/2026 SURESH KUMAR A V VASU V A (FTHR) Chembakath House, 
Court Road, Thalassery, 

Thalassery, 670101, 
Thalassery

  

137 22/01/2026 ABDUL SALAM P P SHARAFU P P (FTHR) RAMSHEENA 
MANZIL, P W D REST 

HOUSE, 
THALASSERY, 
THALASSERY, 

670101, THALASSERY

  

138 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAFWAN FAROOK 

FAROOK PAYERI 
OLIYAT (FTHR)

YOOSAF MANZIL, 
KAYYATH ROAD, 

THALASSERY, 
THALASSERY, 

670101, THALASSERY

  

139 22/01/2026 HIBA FATHIMA YOUSAF M (FTHR) RAMLA MANZIL, 
CHOKLI, CHOKLI, 
CHOKLI, 670672, 

THALASSERY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 1:47 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

140 22/01/2026 SANIA M DINESHAN A M 
(FTHR)

09/88-A,NEST, 
THEKKE 

PANNIYANNUR, 
PANNIYANNUR, 
PANNIYANNUR, 

670671, THALASSERY

  

141 22/01/2026 AVANIKA S SAJEEVAN (FTHR) SAMRDHI, RK 
STREET, 

THALASSERY, 
NITTUR, 670105, 

THALASSERY

  

142 22/01/2026 ANUSHIMA T K SHAJI K P (FTHR) 22/ 175 A, EDACHOLI 
KATTIL 

PARAMBATH, 
MOOZHIKKARA, 

KODIYERI, 
MOOZHIKKARA, 

670103, THALASSERY

  

143 22/01/2026 PREM M K BINDU PREM (WIFE) 320 A, PRAPANJAM, 
MANEKKARA, 

PANNIYANNUR, 
PANNIYANNUR, 

670671, THALASSERY

  

144 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED FAHISH FASAL (FTHR) PADINHARAYIL 
THOTTATHI, 
KOPPALAM, 

THIRUVANNGAD, 
THIRUVANNGAD, 

670103, THALASSERY

  

145 22/01/2026 Muhammed Sahad K P SHABEER A T (FTHR) FAHMAS, PONNIAM 
WEST, KADIRUR, 
PONNIAM WEST, 

670641, THALASSERY

  

146 22/01/2026 FATHIMA BAVA (FTHR) CHANDRA DAS 
SADANAM 

QUATERS, PUNNOL, 
NEW MAHE, 

KURICHIYIL, 670102, 
THALASSERY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 1:47 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

147 22/01/2026 FATHIMA RIZA P ABDUL SAMAD V K 
(FTHR)

4/137, AYISHA 
MANZIL, NEW 

MAHE, NEW MAHE, 
673312, THALASSERY

  

148 22/01/2026 SELHA A H MAHIR K V (HSBN) 09/171A RUBAB, 
PERINGADI, NEW 

MAHE, PERINGADI, 
673312, THALASSERY

  

149 22/01/2026 ZEHRA SAJITH P M K SAJITH K K (FTHR) RABVA, 
SAIDARPALLY, 
THALASSERY, 
TEMPLEGATE, 

670102, THALASSERY

  

150 22/01/2026 SIMRAH SHAMIL 
MUHAMMAD 

MOHAMMED 
SHAMIL V (FTHR)

R M HOUSE, 
SAIDARPALLY, 
THALASSERY, 
TEMPLE GATE, 

670102, THALASSERY

  

151 22/01/2026 HILAL ABDUL 
KAREEM

ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

FAHAMIDA BENZAN, 
CHIRAKKARA, 
THALASSERY, 

CHIRAKKARA P O, 
670104, THALASSERY

  

152 22/01/2026 PREMAVALLI T T V C SASINDRAN 
(HSBN)

SASINDRA, 
THAYYILMUKKU, 

KADIRUR, PONNIAM 
EAST, 670641, 
THALASSERY

  

153 22/01/2026 RAMLA K NOUSHAD (HSBN) ALANKAR MANZIL, 
PILAKKOOL, 

TEMPLE GATE, 
TEMPLE GATE, 

670102, THALASSERY

  

154 22/01/2026 Visnija M Raveendran M (FTHR) KPS NIVAS, 
Kavumbhagam, 
Thiruvangad, 

Kavumbhagam, 670649, 
Thalassery

  



Jan 23, 2026, 1:47 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

155 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED IRFAN RAFEEQ (FTHR) PULIYATHANTAVIDA, 
MONTHAL, CHOKLI, 
OLAVILAM, 673313, 

THALASSERY

  

156 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HARSHAK 

MANTHROLIL 

HASHIM 
CHANGAROTH 

(FTHR)

141,MANTHROLIL 
HOUSE, CHOKLI, 
CHOKLI, CHOKLI, 

670672, THALASSERY

  

157 22/01/2026 Siya K Sajeendran (FTHR) KOYERI HOUSE, 
VAYALALAM, 
THALASSERY, 
TEMPLE GATE, 

670102, THALASSERY

  

158 22/01/2026 ASHIRV N K KRISHNAKUMAR K 
(FTHR)

KRIPA, 
KUZHIPPANGAD, 

THALASSERY, 
CHERAKKARA, 

670104, THALASSERY

  

159 22/01/2026 Muhammed Irfan SHAMEER (FTHR) KAIPRATH HOUSE, 
VADAKKUMBAD, 

THALASSERY, 
NETTUR, 670105, 

THALASSERY

  

160 22/01/2026 Hamna Nasari A Firoz A (FTHR) Mubeena Mahal, 
Gopalapetta, Thalassery, 
Temple Gate, 670102, 

Thalassery

  

161 22/01/2026 RAIHANATH M T KUNHAMMED M T 
(FTHR)

14/169, 
MUTHUVANTHAYYIL, 

PUTHUR, PUTHUR 
POST, 670692, 
THALASSERY

  

162 22/01/2026 ZEESHAN IBRAHIM 
ABDUL JALEEL K K

SAMEERA K K 
(MTHR)

38 ROSE VILLA, NEW 
MAHE, NEW MAHE, 
PERINGADI, 673311, 

THALASSERY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 1:47 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

163 22/01/2026 SAFNA SHERIN P ISMAIL T (FTHR) ALIF, MAKOOTTAM, 
THALASSERY, 
TEMPLE GATE, 

670102, THALASSERY

  

164 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED NIHAL 
U 

NASEER C H (FTHR) NAHMA MANZIL, 
ACHARATH ROAD, 

THALASSERY, 
TEMPLEGATE, 

670102, THALASSERY

  

165 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FADHIL P 

RAFEEQUE P (FTHR) RAHATH MANZIL, 
KADUKKA BAZAR, 
CHOKLI, CHOKLI, 

670672, THALASSERY

  

166 22/01/2026 Reeja Manoj Payyamballiy Mangeri 
Manoj (HSBN)

Pathiyan House, 
Chirakkara, Thalassery, 

chirakkara, 670106, 
Thalassery

  

167 22/01/2026 MAZIN OMER SHERIF (FTHR) SUBHIGAR, POST 
PERINGADI, CHOKLI, 
CHOKLI, PERINGADI, 
673312, THALASSERY

  

168 22/01/2026 PUSHPALATHA K AMMUKUTTY 
(MTHR)

VINODVILLA, 
PERUNTHATTIL, 

ERANHOLI, 
PERUNTHATTIL, 

670107, THALASSERY

  

169 22/01/2026 ANJALI PRASANTH PRASANTH 
KOTTAYODAN 

(FTHR)

382/PRATHIBHA, 
MOOZHIKKARA, 

KODIYERI, 
THIRUVANGAD, 

670103, THALASSERY

  

170 22/01/2026 RAHMAT RABIYA (MTHR) FAIZAAN GHAR, 
NEAR MANIKOTH, 

ERANHOLI, 
UMMENCHIRA, 

670649, THALASSERY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 1:47 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

171 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED JESIL K JABBAR VALIYA 
PARAMBATH  (FTHR)

KALIYARAVIDA, 
PERUMUNDERI, NEW 
MAHE, NEW MAHE, 

673311, THALASSERY

  

172 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
JUZAIM K

SHABANA (MTHR) DUA, 
PERUMUNDERI, NEW 
MAHE, NEW MAHE, 

673311, THALASSERY

  

173 22/01/2026 RASHA SHERIN P P SHAFEER C (HSBN) 297 
VALIYAVADAYIL, 
VADAKKUMBAD, 
VADAKKUMBAD, 
VADAKKUMBAD, 

670105, THALASSERY

  

174 22/01/2026 RELHA YOUSUF 
RAJEES 

SHAFREENA M N 
(MTHR)

HIKMA, 
UKKASMOTTA, 

KADIRUR, KADIRUR, 
670642, THALASSERY

  

175 22/01/2026 RAMSHEENA P K THAJUDHEEN V 
(HSBN)

01/302 A  
KOLLAROTH 

ARAMAM, 
NIDUMBRAM, 

CHOKLI, CHOKLI, 
670672, THALASSERY

  

176 22/01/2026 RAMEENA C K KHADER (FTHR) SAFEERA MANZIL 
KIZHEKKEYIL, 

PARIMADAM, NEW 
MAHE, KURICHIYIL, 
670102, THALASSERY

  

177 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MIDLAJ C O T

MUSTHAFA K P 
(FTHR)

BAITHUL DUHA, S S 
ROAD, 

THALASSERY, 
CHIRAKKARA, 

670104, THALASSERY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 1:47 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

178 22/01/2026 Mohammed Sahal N K Sajna (MTHR) Rawdha,, Town Hall 
Road, Chirakkara, 

Thiruvangad, 
Chirakkara, 670104, 

Thalassery

  

179 22/01/2026 RAJAN K M GOPALAN (FTHR) SOUPARNIKA, 
VAYALALAM, 
THALASSERY, 

THIRUVANGAD, 
670103, THALASSERY

  

180 22/01/2026 SHAIK ISMAYIL SHAIK MUHAMMED 
HUSSAIN (FTHR)

AL HAMD, CHALAK 
ROAD, 

MUZHAPPILANGAD, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 

670662, KANNUR

  

181 22/01/2026 AMINA HARIS HARIS M T (FTHR) SHABANAS, T C 
ROAD, 

THALASSERY, 
CHIRAKKARA, 

670101, THALASSERY

  

182 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED ZIYAN 
K 

ASHARAF C K (FTHR) VALIYAPURAYIL 
HOUSE, KADIRUR, 

KADIRUR, KADIRUR, 
670642, THALASSERY

  

183 22/01/2026 HANAN SALIM A MUHAMMED SALIM 
V K (FTHR)

ADILAKATH, 
CHAMPAD, 

PANNIYANNUR, 
CHAMPAD, 670694, 

THALASSERY

  

184 22/01/2026 SHYNA P K A M SIVADASAN 
(HSBN)

LOVE SHORE, 
KANHIRATHIN 

KEEZHIL, CHOKLI, 
CHOKLI, 670672, 

THALASSERY

  

185 22/01/2026 FATHIMATHU LULU MOIDU (FTHR) SAFIYAS, CHOKLI, 
CHOKLI, CHOKLI, 

670672, THALASSERY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 1:47 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

186 22/01/2026 SHAHIN SHIRONA A 
K

N RAFEEQUE (FTHR) HADIYA, 
THALASSERY, 
THALASSERY, 
THALASSERY, 

670101, THALASSERY

  

187 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED AZHAN 
P 

NAVAS (FTHR) 14/109, MASKAN, 
KAVIYOOR, CHOKLI, 

CHOKLI, 670672, 
THALASSERY

  

188 22/01/2026 Soorya Nanda K K Aneesh K K (FTHR) 11/262 Korambath 
House, Ponniam, 

kadirur, Ponniam West, 
670641, Thalassery

  

189 22/01/2026 Sanagha mc Sajeevan mc (FTHR) 161, kuttimakkool, 
Thiruvangad, 

thiruvangad, 670103, 
Thalassery

  

190 22/01/2026 NASILA K ASHARAF C K 
(MTHR)

VALIYAPURAYIL 
HOUSE, 

KUTTERICHAL, 
KADIRUR, KADIRUR, 
670642, THALASSERY

  

191 22/01/2026 ANVITHA S A M SIVADASAN 
(FTHR)

LOVE SHORE, 
KANHIRATHIN 

KEEZHIL, CHOKLI, 
CHOKLI, 670672, 

THALASSERY

  

192 22/01/2026 THASNEEM P JASEER U K (HSBN) THAZKA, COURT 
ROAD, 

THALASSERY, 
THALASSERY, 

670101, THALASSERY

  

193 22/01/2026 HELEN DAS DASAN MV (FTHR) 24/82 AEENAM, 
MULIYILNADA, 

KODIYERI, 
THIRUVANGAD, 

670103, THALASSERY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 1:47 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

194 22/01/2026 AMINA ZOONI P M MUHAMMED 
SALEEM P M (FTHR)

RAYYAN VILLA, 
CHAMPAD, 
CHAMPAD, 

CHAMPAD, 670694, 
THALASSERY

  

195 22/01/2026 NASWEEBA T K ASHARAF N V (FTHR) CHAMALIYIL, 
KEEZHMADAM, 

CHOKLI, CHOKLI, 
670672, THALASSERY

  

196 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED ZIDAN 
P V

NAZAR P V (FTHR) HAMD, 
PANNIYANNUR, 
PANNIYANNUR, 

PANNIYANNUR P O, 
670671, THALASSERY

  

197 22/01/2026 RHITHIK P PADMANABHAN A 
(FTHR)

SANDAL NIVAS, 
PAPPAN PEEDIKA, 
THIRUVANGAD, 
THIRUVANGAD, 

670103, THALASSERY

  

198 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHID 

ABDUL NISAR P K 
(FTHR)

PUTHUKKUDI, 
KADUKKABAZAR, 
CHOKLI, CHOKLI, 

670672, THALASSERY

  

199 22/01/2026 RIYAS 
NALUKUDIPARAMBU

MUHAMMADALI 
(FTHR)

42/337 SABIRA 
QUARTERS, 

GARDENS ROAD, 
THIRUVANGAD, 
TEMPLE GATE, 

670102, THALASSERY

  

200 22/01/2026 NISSAR 
VENGARATH 

PUTHIYAVEETIL

MOOSA (FTHR) SOOFIYA MANZIL, 
CHIRAKKARA, 
THALASSERY, 
CHIRAKKARA, 

670102, THALASSERY

  

201 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINSAJ 
VP

SAREENA (MTHR) Akshay Nivas, ozhayil 
bhagam, dharmadam, 
dharmadam, 670106, 

thalaserry

  



Jan 23, 2026, 1:47 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

202 22/01/2026 AMAL N P SANTHOSH BABU 
(FTHR)

NANDYATH HOUSE, 
KARAKUNN, 

KADIRUR, KADIRUR, 
670642, THALASSERY

  

203 22/01/2026 NASREENA P K MUHAMMED NIJAS P 
(HSBN)

1/302 A KOLLAROTH 
ARAMAM, 

NIDUMBRAM, 
CHOKLI, CHOKLI, 

670672, THALASSERY

  

204 22/01/2026 Fathimathul Nehala P Shameem K (FTHR) Peringolam House, 
Customs Road, 

Thalassery, Thalassery, 
670101, Thalassery

  

205 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
THWAHA RASAL 

MUHAMMED 
RAFEEK (FTHR)

SUBAIBATH  
MANZIL, KADIRUR, 

KADIRUR, KADIRUR, 
670642, THALASSERY

  

206 22/01/2026 AMALDAS T RAMADASAN T 
(FTHR)

VRINDHAVANAM, 
KARAL THERU, 
THALASSERY, 
PARAL, 670671, 
THALASSERY

  

207 22/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
NIDHA M P

AMEER (FTHR) MEETHALE 
PULIKKAL, 

KANHIRATHIN 
KEEZH, CHOKLI, 
CHOKLI, 670672, 

THALASSERY

  

208 22/01/2026 Muhammed Ajmal v Jameela v (MTHR) 453, nidumbram, chokli, 
chokli, 670672, 

thalassery

  

209 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAAZ 
K P

ZAKARIYA K B 
(FTHR)

AL ZAINAS, 
MANEKKARA, 

PANNIYANNUR, 
PANNIYANNUR P O, 
670671, THALASSERY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 1:47 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

210 22/01/2026 NISAR P ERANHOLI MOOSA 
(FTHR)

PERINGALOM 
HOUSE, CUSTOMS 

ROAD, 
THALASSERY, 
THALASSERY, 

670101, THALASSERY

  

211 22/01/2026 SHAPNA R M ABOOTTY K P (FTHR) Ruf Ruf, Pullayilthazha, 
Thalassery, Temple 

Gate, 670102, Thalassery

  

212 22/01/2026 ASHNI ALI VAYYEPPURATH 
MANDOTH ALI 

(FTHR)

PARAMBATH 
HOUSE, KADIRUR, 

KADIRUR, KADIRUR 
P O, 670642, 

THALASSERY

  

213 22/01/2026 PRIYA P K RAGESH M (HSBN) KATTIL 
PARAMBATH 

HOUSE, 
EANGAYILPEEDIKA, 

THALASSERY, 
MOOZHIKKARA, 

670103, THALASSERY

  

214 22/01/2026 SANJAY NAIR BALAKRISHNAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

KRISHNA PRABHA, 
ILLATHUTHAZHA, 

THALASSERY, 
TEMPLE GATE, 

670102, THALASSERY

  

215 22/01/2026 SHAMEEMA C H HAMSA (FTHR) CHOLAKUNDIL 
HOUSE, CHALIL, 
THALASSERY, 
TEMPLEGATE, 

670102, THALASSERY

  

216 22/01/2026 Devika K Devanand B P (FTHR) Krishna Prabha, 
Illikkunnu, Thalassery, 

Nettur, 670105, 
Thalassery

  



Jan 23, 2026, 1:47 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

217 22/01/2026 Anseer V P Naseema V P (MTHR) 188 , Nasiyas, 
Dharmadam, 
Dharmadam, 

Dharmadam, 670106, 
Thalassery

  

218 22/01/2026 ANUNANDA K V PAVITHRAN K V 
(FTHR)

AADINANDANAM 
KALLULLATHIL, 

CHAMPAD WEST U P 
SCHOOL, 

PANNIYANNUR, 
CHAMPAD P O, 

670694, THALASSERY

  

219 22/01/2026 Muhammed Jafakash 
Bin Mudhassir

ROSHIMA (MTHR) MARHAS, 
CHAMPAD, MOKERI, 
CHAMPAD, 670694, 

THALASSERY

  

220 22/01/2026 Prabhya em balakrishnan em (FTHR) 263, kuttimakkool, 
Thiruvangad, 

thiruvangad, 670103, 
Thalassery

  

221 22/01/2026 NIYA K V Reshma T P (MTHR) 30/453, Paral, Kodiyeri, 
Paral, 670671, 

Thalassery

  

222 22/01/2026 FATHIMA P K RAFEEQUE P (HSBN) 1/302 A KOLLAROTH 
ARAMAM, 

NIDUMBRAM, 
CHOKLI, CHOKLI, 

670672, THALASSERY

  

223 22/01/2026 Shaana Parveen ABOOTTY (FTHR) RufRuf, Pulayil thazha, 
Thalassery, Temple 

Gate, 670102, Thalassery

  

224 22/01/2026 Fathimathul Sahala P Shameem B (FTHR) Peringalom House, 
Customs Road, 

Thalassery, Thalassery, 
670101, Thalassery

  



Jan 23, 2026, 1:47 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

225 22/01/2026 AMINATH FAHMA M 
A

KASIM D A (FTHR) ZEENATH MANZIL, 
NEAR SHREYAS 

HOSPITAL, 
KADIRUR, KADIRUR, 
670642, THALASSERY

  

226 22/01/2026 FIDHA P ALI P (FTHR) PADIKKAL HOUSE, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 

670662, KANNUR

  

227 22/01/2026 AYSHA SUMAN NIZAR V (FTHR) SAHARAS, PUTHIYA 
ROAD, NEW MAHE, 

PERINGADI P O, 
673312, THALASSERY

  

228 22/01/2026 Krishna Nandha A P Sudheer A P (FTHR) Devagaram, 
Madapeedika, Kodiyeri, 

Paral, 670671, 
Thalassery

  

229 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RIZWAN K

M K RAFEEQ (FTHR) A K HOUSE 112, 
KAYYATH ROAD, 

THALASSERY, 
THALASSERY, 

670101, THALASSERY

  

230 22/01/2026 SIDHARTH KARAYI VINODAN K (FTHR) THANDYNTAVIDA, 
PERINGADI, NEW 

MAHE, PERINGADI, 
673312, THALASSERY

  

231 22/01/2026 ZEESHAN 
MUHAMMED 
SHAFEEQUE

MUHAMMED 
SHAFEEQUE (FTHR)

SNEHATHEERAM, 
ILLIKKUNNU, 
THALASSERY, 

NETTUR, 670105, 
THALASSERY

  

232 22/01/2026 SUNIL KUMAR P K SHEKARAN P (FTHR) SREESHEKHAR 
KARAYIL KUNIYIL 
HOUSE, KODIYERI, 

THALASSERY, 
TIRUVANGAD, 

670103, THALASSERY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 1:47 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

233 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED FARZIL 
P 

ASKAR T (FTHR) PERINGALAM 
HOUSE, AZAD 
BEACH ROAD, 
THALASSERY, 
THALASSERY, 

670101, THALASSERY

  

234 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
THANZEEH R M 

RASHID R M (FTHR) NAFEESAS, 
KURICHIYIL, 

THALASSERY, P O 
KURICHIYIL, 670102, 

THALASSERY

  

235 22/01/2026 ADITH K V PAVITHRAN K V 
(FTHR)

AADINANDANAM 
KALLULLATHIL, 

CHAMPAD, 
CHAMPAD, 

CHAMPAD P O, 
670694, THALASSERY

  

236 22/01/2026 Muhammed Bilal M Asharaf M (FTHR) darur Mariyam, 
Gopalapetta, Thalassery, 
Temple Gate, 670102, 

Thalassery

  

237 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL 
O K

ABDUNNASIR 
CHERIYAPULLERIYATH 

(FTHR)

12/368, RAS VILLA, 
CHAMPAD, 
CHAMPAD, 

CHAMPAD, 670694, 
THALASSERY

  

238 22/01/2026 VISMAYA SARATH K M (HSBN) KEERAMKOTTUMEETHAL, 
OLAVILAM, CHOKLI, 

Olavilam, 673313, 
Thalassery

  

239 22/01/2026 Vyshakh Manoj Payyambally Mangeri 
Manoj (FTHR)

Pathiyan House, 
Chirakkara, Thalassery, 

Chirakkara, 670104, 
Thalassery

  



Jan 23, 2026, 1:47 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

240 22/01/2026 NELLOOR SOUDATH UMMER (FTHR) PUTHALATH HOUSE, 
PANOOR, 

PANNIYANNUR, 
PANOOR P O, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

241 22/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
SAFA THASNEEM 

SEMMU (FTHR) MEHTAJ, 
PARAKETTU, 
ERANHOLI, 

UMMENCHIRA, 
670649, THALASSERY

  

242 22/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
SANA 

SEMMU U (FTHR) MEHTAJ, 
KOYITHATTA 

TEMPLE, ERANHOLI, 
VADAKKUMBAD, 

670649, THALASSERY

  

243 22/01/2026 V K SALAM HAFSATH (WIFE) ALEEMAS, 
NIDUMBRAM WEST, 

CHOKLI, CHOKLI, 
670672, THALASSERY

  

244 22/01/2026 NAJA ABDULLA SHEFEEQ (HSBN) ARAFA, CHAMPAD, 
PANNIYANNUR, 

CHAMPAD, 670694, 
THALASSERY

  

245 22/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
NIDHA A K 

HARIS A K (FTHR) KARATTKUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

VADAKKUMBAD, 
THALASSERY, 

NETTUR, 670105, 
THALASSERY

  

246 22/01/2026 FATHIMATH SAFA K 
K

MOIDU K K (FTHR) 335/
KOROTHUMKANDI 

BAITHULAKSA, 
OLAVILAM, CHOKLI, 
OLAVILAM, 673313, 

THALASSERY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 1:47 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

247 22/01/2026 ABHINAND K P SAJITH KUMAR K P 
(FTHR)

SOUPARNIKA, 
PERUMUNDERI, NEW 
MAHE, NEW MAHE P 

O, 673311, 
THALASSERY

  

248 22/01/2026 AMINA NIDHA K ISMAIL P (FTHR) KALLUNGOOL 
HOUSE, 

GOPALAPETTA, 
THALASSERY, 
TEMPLE GATE, 

670102, THALASSERY

  

249 22/01/2026 MUHAMED 
HANEEFA 

MOIDU M (FTHR) JAHAS, NEAR LOTUS 
THEATRE, 

THALASSERY, 
CHIRAKKARA, 

670104, THALASSERY

  

250 22/01/2026 MINI JOSEPH JOSEPH (FTHR) 000, NIRMALA 
CONVENT 

THALASSERY, 
THALASSERY, 

THALASSERY POST, 
670101, THALASSERY

  

251 22/01/2026 Amra Shamim Rishana A K (MTHR) 30/508, Paral, Kodiyeri, 
Paral, 670671, 

Thalassery

  

252 22/01/2026 RAJINAS K K ASHRAF K K (FTHR) ASSAN PURAYKKAL, 
MAKKUTTAM, 
THALASSERY, 
TEMPLE GATE, 

670102, THALASSERY

  

253 22/01/2026 SALEEM A V YOUSAF A V (FTHR) SALEEM MANZIL, 
ANIKAMPOIL, EAST 

KADIRUR, EAST 
KADIRUR, 670642, 

THALASSERY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 1:47 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

254 22/01/2026 DEVANANDAN M 
NISHAD

NISHAD M S (FTHR) CHANDRIKA, 
VADAKKUMBAD, 

ERANHOLI, 
UMMENCHIRA, 

670649, THALASSERY

  

255 22/01/2026 KISHORE GOVINDAN (FTHR) KALLIL, 
KANHIRATHIN 

KEEZHIL, CHOKLI, 
CHOKLI, 670672, 

THALASSERY

  

256 22/01/2026 DEVI MANJIMA MANOJ K K (FTHR) KANIYELIKUNIYIL, 
PANOOR, PANOOR, 

PANOOR, 670692, 
THALASSERY

  

257 22/01/2026 SREEKALA SUDHEER KUMAR M 
V (HSBN)

188 MEETHALE 
VEETTIL, KODIYERI, 

KODIYERI, 
MOOZHIKKARA, 

670103, THALASSERY

  

258 22/01/2026 ATUL SHIVAPRASAD SHIVAPRASAD P 
(FTHR)

CHANDI NIVAS, 
Thalayi, Thiruvangad, 
Temple gate, 670102, 

Thalassery

  

259 22/01/2026 AHMED MUNZIR MUMTHAS K P 
(MTHR)

KANACHI HOUSE, 
KURICHIYIL, 

THALASSERY, 
KURICHIYIL, 670102, 

THALASSERY

  

260 22/01/2026 AYISHA MIZNA N K ANWER K K (FTHR) N K HOUSE, 
CHIRAKKARA, 

THIRUVANGAD, 
CHIRAKKARA, 

670104, THALASSERY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 1:47 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

261 22/01/2026 FATHIMATH SAFA K 
K

MOIDU K K (FTHR) 335/
KOROTHUMKANDI 

BAITHULAKSA, 
OLAVILAM, CHOKLI, 
OLAVILAM, 673313, 

THALASSERY

  

262 22/01/2026 ASWANTH C T JAYAKRISHNAN C T 
(FTHR)

Cheriyathaiyil House, 
Balathil, Thalassery, 

Nettur, 670105, 
Thalassery

  

263 22/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHAHAL S 

SAKEER HUSSAIN 
(FTHR)

PONNABATH 
KALATHIL, PARAL, 
KODIYERI, PARAL, 

670671, THALASSERY

  

264 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MINHAJ RAYEES

RAYEES N V (FTHR) T M HOUSE, J T 
ROAD, 

THIRUVANGAD, 
TEMPLE GATE, 

670102, THALASSERY

  

265 22/01/2026 SHABINA MA VASU (FTHR) 19/474RAYAROTH, 
MANOLICAVU 

ROAD, 
THIRUVANGAD, 
TEMPLEGATE, 

670102, THALASSERY

  

266 22/01/2026 Aryasree mc Shaji mc (FTHR) 161, kuttimakkool, 
Thiruvangad, 

Thiruvangad, 670103, 
Thalassery

  

267 22/01/2026 Nandana M K Saji M K (FTHR) Meethale Kallandiyil, 
Nidumbram, Chokli, 

Chokli, 670672, 
Thalassery

  

268 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED SALIM 
N P 

SEENATH (MTHR) SHAMSY NIVAS, 
VADAKKUMBAD, 

ERANHOLI, 
UMMENCHIRA, 

670649, THALASSERY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 1:47 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

269 22/01/2026 NAJA FATHIMA V ASHRAF K T K (FTHR) KIZHAKKEVILAYIL, 
CHAMBAD, 
MOKEREI, 

CHAMBAD, 670694, 
THALASSERY

  

270 22/01/2026 Adith Mahesh Mahesh A (FTHR) 30/459, Paral, Kodiyeri, 
Paral, 670671, 

Thalassery

  

271 22/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
FIDHA K

ISMAIL P (FTHR) KALLUNNGOOL 
HOUSE, 

GOPALAPETTA, 
THALASSERY, 
TEMPLE GATE, 

670102, THALASSERY

  

272 22/01/2026 RIYA NAVAS K RUKSANA K (MTHR) KARIYADAN HOUSE, 
AZAD BEACH ROAD, 

THALASSERY, 
THALASSERY, 

670101, THALASSERY

  

273 22/01/2026 ANANYA PRAKASH PRAKASHAN K P 
(FTHR)

KUNNUPARAMBATH, 
PANNIYANNUR, 
PANNIYANNUR, 
PANNIYANNUR, 

670671, THALASSERY

  

274 22/01/2026 MILAN MOHAN MOHANAN T K 
(FTHR)

ALAKKADAN 
HOUSE, KOMATH 

PARA, THALASSERY, 
KAVUMBHAGAM P 

O, 670649, 
THALASSERY

  

275 22/01/2026 FATHIMATHU FIDA THAJU KOOLOTH 
(FTHR)

01/122-A,THOHFA, 
NIDUMBRAM, 

CHOKLI, CHOKLI, 
670672, THALASSERY

  

276 22/01/2026 Simla K C Sajith Lal P (HSBN) 310, Kuttimakkool, 
Thiruvangad, 

Thiruvangad, 670103, 
Thalassery

  



Jan 23, 2026, 1:47 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

277 22/01/2026 UMMER UL 
FAROOQUE

ASSI V (MTHR) SREELAYAM, 
PANCHULLATHIL 

MUKKU, NEW MAHE, 
PERINGADI P O, 

673311, THALASSERY

  

278 22/01/2026 ZIYA FATHIMA V P V P SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

SEENA GHAR, 
CHOKLI, CHOKLI, 
CHOKLI, 670672, 

THALASSERY

  

279 22/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
SUHARA 

HARIS A K (FTHR) KARATTU 
KUNUMMAL HOUSE, 

VADAKKUMBAD, 
THALASSERY, 

NETTUR, 670105, 
THALASSERY

  

280 22/01/2026 AZAAN SAHID N V RAJULA N V (MTHR) RUKHY GHAR, 
KADIRUR, KADIRUR, 

KADIRUR, 670642, 
THALASSERY

  

281 22/01/2026 SHARMINA K ASHRAF (HSBN) VAILAPURAYIL, 
KATHIRUR, 
KATHIRUR, 

KATHIRUR, 670642, 
THALASSERY

  

282 22/01/2026 Thrisha K Nithyan Nithyan (FTHR) 30/395, Paral, Kodiyeri, 
Paral, 670671, 

Thalassery

  

283 22/01/2026 SAKARIYA UMMIL SUNEERA P K (WIFE) UMMAL HOUSE, 
MATTAMBRAM, 
TEMPLE GATE, 
TEMPLE GATE, 

670101, THALASSERY

  

284 22/01/2026 NANDHANA 
SHIVAPRASAD. P.A 

SHIVAPRASAD P 
(FTHR)

CHANDRI NIVAS, 
THALAYI, 

THIRUVANGAD, 
TEMPLE GATE, 

670102, THALASSERY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 1:47 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

285 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED ZAHID 
K P

SHAHANAS K P 
(MTHR)

KANACHI, 
KIDARANKUNNU, 

THALASSERY, 
KURICHIYIL, 670102, 

THALASSERY

  

286 22/01/2026 RAMLA K K ABOOBACKER 
(HSBN)

01/358-A,HAWA 
MAHAL, 

NIDUMBRAM, 
CHOKLI, CHOKLI, 

670672, THALASSERY

  

287 22/01/2026 FATHIMA RISHANA FAISAL C K (HSBN) 5/630, 
PANDIKASHALA, 

KALLAI, NEW MAHE, 
NEW MAHE, 673311, 

THALASSERY

  

288 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ADINAN K

ASHRAF K (FTHR) 05/336 DREAM 
HOUSE, CHAMPAD, 

PANNIYANNUR, 
CHAMPAD, 670694, 

THALASSERY

  

289 22/01/2026 Aswin K Saseendran K (FTHR) 30/397, Paral, Kodiyeri, 
Paral, 670671, 

Thalassery

  

290 22/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
FIDHA P K

UMMARFAROOK A 
M (FTHR)

3/364,SAKEENA 
MANZIL, CHAMPAD, 

PANNIYANNUR, 
CHAMPAD, 670694, 

THALASSERY

  

291 22/01/2026 MARSHA FATHIMA 
V 

MAHAMOOD P 
(FTHR)

AYSHA MANZIL, 
CHAMBAD, 
CHAMBAD, 

CHAMBAD, 670694, 
THALASSERY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 1:47 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

292 22/01/2026 PRAKASAN NEROTH ANANDAN C (FTHR) 21/156  MADATHIL 
MEETHAL HOUSE, 
KUTTIMAKKOOL, 
THIRUVANGAD, 
THIRUANGAD, 

670103, THALASSERY

  

293 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED ZAYAN ASSOO K (FTHR) 13/352, ARAFA 
MAHAL, NEW MAHE, 
KURICHIYIL, 670102, 

THALASSERY

  

294 22/01/2026 SURMINA V MUJEEB M (FTHR) NASMINA MANZIL, 
KUNNOTH, 

THALASSERY, 
NETTUR, 670105, 

THALASSERY

  

295 22/01/2026 Riya Fathima M Sabeena (MTHR) M M Manzil, 
Koduvally, Thalassery, 

Nettur, 670105, 
Thalassery

  

296 22/01/2026 NAFEESATHUL 
MISRIYA 

SHANAVAS (HSBN) AARZOO, 
MAMMALIMUKKU, 

KADIRUR, KADIRUR, 
670642, THALASSERY

  

297 22/01/2026 MARIYU C K MOIDU (FTHR) 38 A DAFFODILS, 
BOFORCE MUKKU, 

NIDUMBRAM, 
CHOKLI, 670672, 

THALASSERY

  

298 22/01/2026 SHEENA A Prakashan V (HSBN) 1/232-A, Precious, 
Vadakkumbad, 

Thalassery, 
Vadakkumbad, 670105, 

Thalassery

  

299 22/01/2026 SONU RAJEEV RAJEEV (FTHR) SREELAKAM, NEAR 
M C C, THALASSERY, 

THIRUVANGAD, 
670103, THALASSERY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 1:47 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

300 22/01/2026 ABHIRAM P K SUNILKUMAR P 
(FTHR)

THEJAS, 
VADAKKUMBAD, 

ERANHOLI, 
UMMENCHIRA, 

670649, THALASSERY

  

301 22/01/2026 ANSHAD M Rafeeque (FTHR) 16/204, Kootterichal, 
Kadirur, Kadirur, 

670642, Thalassery

  

302 22/01/2026 PRASANTH KUMAR 
M 

K M NARAYANAN 
(FTHR)

SHABNA NIVAS, 
GOPALAPETTA, 
THALASSERY, 
TEMPLE GATE, 

670102, THALASSERY

  

303 22/01/2026 Najiyathul Nida M K M K Sameera (MTHR) Noorjahan House, 
Nettur, Thalassery, 

Nettur, 670105, 
Thalassery

  

304 22/01/2026 NAMRA NIYAS NIYAS P P (FTHR) 301-A, TAHOOR, 
KODIYERI, 

THALASSERY, 
MOOZHIKKARA, 

670103, THALASSERY

  

305 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED FAHAD ASSI V (MTHR) SREELAYAM, 
PANACHULLATHIL 

MUKKU, NEW MAHE, 
PERINGADI P O, 

673312, THALASSERY

  

306 22/01/2026 Sourabh Jayaraj Jayaraj K K (FTHR) Kapprambeth House, 
Chettamkunnu, 

Thalassery, Thalassery, 
670101, thalassery

  

307 22/01/2026 NAFEESATHUL 
HIMAZ 

IKEBAL (FTHR) SHAHI MANZIL, 
PERINGADI, NEW 

MAHE, PERINGADI, 
673312, THALASSERY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 1:47 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

308 22/01/2026 V P SHAMIHA NASSER (HSBN) KOTTAMPURATH, 
NAAS, 

PANNIYANNUR, 
PANNIYANNUR, 

PANNIYANNUR P O, 
670671, THALASSERY

  

309 22/01/2026 NIHALA V MUJEEB M (FTHR) NASMINA MANZIL, 
KUNNOTH, 

THALASSERY, 
NETTUR, 670105, 

THALASSERY

  

310 22/01/2026 NAYANTHARA 
MANOJ

MANOJ A (FTHR) NAYANAM, 
KOMATH, PARAL, 
PANNIYANNUR, 

670671, THALASSERY

  

311 22/01/2026 SHEEJA K SUNIL KUMAR P 
(HSBN)

THEJUS, 
VADAKKUMBAD, 

ERANHOLI, 
UMMENCHIRA, 

670649, THALASSERY

  

312 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NAHAFIR NAZAR M 

P 

NAZAR C K (FTHR) HENNA GHAR, NALE 
ONNU, KADIRUR, 
PONNIAM WEST, 

670641, THALASSERY

  

313 22/01/2026 RIDHA 
SHAHEZADIYA 

ISMAIL

ISMAIL ELLIKKAL 
KALATHIL (FTHR)

AL FIAH, 6TH MILE, 
KADIRUR, KADIRUR, 
670642, THALASSERY

  

314 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUFEED T V

ABDUL MANAF 
(FTHR)

THAZHE 
VENNEETANDAVIDA, 

NIDUMBRAM, 
CHOKLI, CHOKLI P 

O, 670672, 
THALASSERY

  

315 22/01/2026 Ajmal M Rafeek N (FTHR) 16/204, Kootterychal, 
Thalassery, Kadirur, 
670642, Thalassery

  



Jan 23, 2026, 1:47 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

316 22/01/2026 ZAID NOUSHAD SALMATH A K 
(MTHR)

BAYTHUNNOOR, 
MEKUNNU, CHOKLI, 
MEKKUNNU, 670675, 

THALASSERY

  

317 22/01/2026 TAMIM TAJMAL TAJMAL BABU 
ADIRAJA (FTHR)

10/292 NAAZ, S S 
ROAD, 

THALASSERY, 
CHERAKKARA, 

670104, THALASSERY

  

318 22/01/2026 NAFEESATHUL 
MIZRIYA P A

SHABANA P A 
(MTHR)

PARAMBATH 
AYADATHIL HOUSE, 

PARAKETTU, 
ERANHOLI, 

VADAKUMBAD, 
670105, THALASSERY

  

319 22/01/2026 FATHIMA RIDHA E P FASILU VAZHAYIL 
(FTHR)

RUBEENA NIVAS, 
PONNIAM WEST, 

KADIRUR, PONNIAM 
WEST, 670641, 
THALASSERY

  

320 22/01/2026 MIZBHA MARIYAM SHABANA K (MTHR) DUA, 
PERUMUNDERI, NEW 
MAHE, NEW MAHE, 

673311, THALASSERY

  

321 22/01/2026 Akhil Surendran C Surendran C (FTHR) KK Nivas, Kunduchira, 
Kadirur, Ponniam West, 

670641, Thalasseri

  

322 22/01/2026 FAJARSHA E P FAISAL V (FTHR) RUBEENA NIVAS, 
PONNIAM WEST, 

KADIRUR, PONNIAM 
WEST, 670641, 
THALASSERY

  

323 22/01/2026 faseena mujeeb Haseena (MTHR) 316b, champad, 
champad, champad, 
670694, thalassery

  

324 22/01/2026 muhammed miraz p mumthas p (MTHR) nayaghar, chettamcoon, 
thalassery, thalassery, 

670101, thalassery

  



Jan 23, 2026, 1:47 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

325 22/01/2026 FATHIMA K MAHAMMOOD K V 
(FTHR)

SAREENA MANZIL, 
KOOLIBAZAR, 
THALASSERY, 

VADAKKUMBAD, 
670105, THALASSERY

  

326 22/01/2026 MANJIMA SHAJI SHAJI VP (FTHR) 24/182VALIYA 
PARAMBATH 

HOUSE, 
MOOZHIKKARA, 

KODIYERI, 
MOOZHIKKARA, 

670103, THALASSERY

  

327 22/01/2026 SREESHNAV P P K SHAJI (FTHR) POLA HOUSE, 
KARINKALKUZHI, 

KOLACHERRY, 
KOLACHERRY, 

670601, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

328 22/01/2026 Akshay Sajith K Sajith Kumar K (FTHR) Sree Shailam, 
Paramkunnu, Kadirur, 

Ponniam West, 670641, 
Thalasseri

  

329 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MEHAJABIN SEYYAF 

SADIQ C N (FTHR) JESSA APARTMENT, 
MAMMALIMUKKU, 

KADIRUR, KADIRUR, 
670642, THALASSERY

  

330 22/01/2026 MRUDUMA SHAJI SHAJI VP (FTHR) 24/182 
VALIYAPARAMBATH 

HOUSE, 
MOOZHIKKARA, 

KODIYERI, 
MOOZHIKKARA, 

670103, THALASSERY

  

331 22/01/2026 Hrithwik M Mahesh Kumar (FTHR) 21/292 Vasumathi 
Nivas, Kuttimaakkool, 

Thiruvangad, 
Thiruvangad, 670103, 

Thalassery

  



Jan 23, 2026, 1:47 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

332 22/01/2026 Vidhyanand V Vinesh Babu (FTHR) Anaswara, Paramkunnu, 
Kadirur, Ponniam West, 

670641, Thalasseri

  

333 22/01/2026 FATHIMA OLIYATH ABOOBACKER 
SIDDIQUE OLIYATH 

(FTHR)

OLIYATH HOUSE, C 
V ROAD, 

THALASSERY, 
THALASSERY, 

670101, THALASSERY

  

334 22/01/2026 Anjana Anilkumar Anilkumar c (FTHR) Arukandiyil House, 
pulliode, kadirur, 
Kadirur, 670642, 

Thalassery

  

335 22/01/2026 Mishab Bin Thanzeer K 
P 

THANZEER T C 
(FTHR)

K P HOUSE, 
PONNIAM WEST, 

KADIRUR, PONNIAM 
WEST, 670641, 
THALASSERY

  

336 22/01/2026 Laya C Sherin Raveendram 
(HSBN)

Anamika, Kunduchira, 
Kadirur, Ponniam West, 

670641, Thalasseri

  

337 22/01/2026 FATHIMA M ABOOBACKER V P 
(FTHR)

SHAREEFA MAHAL, 
NETTUR, 

THALASSERY, 
NETTUR, 670105, 

THALASSERY

  

338 22/01/2026 Rarish A P Ragesh P (FTHR) Puthiyapurayil House, 
Kunduchira, Kadirur, 

Ponniam West, 670641, 
Thalasseri

  

339 22/01/2026 ANCY P K SAJEEVAN P K 
(FTHR)

Valavilthazhe, 
Olavilam, Chokli, 
Olavilam, 673313, 

Thalassery

  

340 22/01/2026 Sneha S Sajeevan C K (FTHR) 30/43, Paral, Kodiyeri, 
Paral, 670671, 

Thalassery

  



Jan 23, 2026, 1:47 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

341 22/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
ARFATH 

NASEER T (FTHR) BASMAL, KALATHIL 
MUKK 

KUTTERICHAL, 
KADIRUR, KADIRUR, 
670642, THALASSERY

  

342 22/01/2026 Vinesh Babu Govindan (FTHR) Anaswara, Paramkunnu, 
Kadirur, Ponniam West, 

670641, Thalasseri

  

343 22/01/2026 sheeraz muneer muneer p v (FTHR) shahima, kayyath road, 
thalassery, thalassery, 

670101, thalassery

  

344 22/01/2026 Ahin Ashith Ashith (FTHR) 30/340A, Paral, 
Kodiyeri, Paral, 670671, 

Thalassery

  

345 22/01/2026 Ashiga P Sajeesh A (FTHR) Sayoogyam, Thayyil 
Mukk, Kadirur, 

Ponniam West, 670641, 
Thalasseri

  

346 22/01/2026 JUNAID K MUHAMMADALI 
(FTHR)

05/447,JAMMIPURATHMEETHAL 
MUKHTHAR, 
MENAPRAM, 

CHOKLI, CHOKLI, 
670672, THALASSERY

  

347 22/01/2026 Adhithyan V M Sasi (FTHR) 30/505A, Paral, 
Kodiyeri, Paral, 670671, 

Thalassery

  

348 22/01/2026 Abhiram E sarojini (MTHR) 183B, champad, 
champad, champad, 
670694, thalassery

  

349 22/01/2026 Ashwin O P Rajeesh Vazhayil 
Vachalil (FTHR)

Idraneelam, 
Thayyilmukk, Kadirur, 
Ponniam West, 670641, 

Thalasseri

  



Jan 23, 2026, 1:47 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

350 22/01/2026 DEVIKA RAGESH T RAGESH (FTHR) MANALVATTAM 
KUNIYIL, 

KALLAYITHERU, 
THIRUVANGAD, 
THIRUVANGAD, 

670103, THALASSERY

  

351 22/01/2026 SABIRA K K HAMZA K K (FTHR) THAZHE THIRIKOTT, 
O V ROAD, 

THALASSERY, 
THALASSERY, 

670101, THALASSERY

  

352 22/01/2026 Reshma K Sajith E (HSBN) Sajith Vihar, 
Thayyilmukk, Kadirur, 
Ponniam West, 670641, 

Thalasseri

  

353 22/01/2026 AkshayAnoop K Anoop (FTHR) 4/409, thazhechampad, 
pannyannur, champad, 

670694, thallessary

  

354 22/01/2026 ANNAMMA LUKOSE DHANEESH P (HSBN) NALLADATHIL 
HOUSE, C H 

NAGAR,PULLIODE, 
ERUVATTI, 

KADIRUR, 670642, 
THALASSERY

  

355 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED AHAN 
P 

NISAR V C (FTHR) PUTHANPURAYIL, 
KOOLIBAZAR, 
THALASSERY, 

VADAKKUMBAD, 
670105, THALASSERY

  

356 22/01/2026 Rajeena P P Ajeesh K (HSBN) Krishnaprabha, Thayyil 
Mukk, Kadirur, 

Ponniam West, 670641, 
Thalasseri

  

357 22/01/2026 NANDANA SAJITH SAJITH C N (FTHR) C P NIVAS, 
KEEZHANTHIMUKKU, 

THIRUVANGAD, 
THIRUVANGAD, 

670103, THALASSERY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 1:47 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

358 22/01/2026 SADIQUE 
VAYALPURAYIL

MAMMOOTTY K K 
(FTHR)

ZEENATH MANZIL, 
KAYYATH ROAD, 

THALASSERY, 
THALASSERY, 

670101, THALASSERY

  

359 22/01/2026 Adarsh K C Santhosh K C (FTHR) Surya Nivas, 
Thayyilmukk, Kadirur, 
Ponniam West, 670641, 

Thalasseri

  

360 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NISVAN N P 

NISAR K (FTHR) ASIYA MANZIL, 
PARAL, KODIYERI, 

PARAL, 670671, 
THALASSERY

  

361 22/01/2026 SHAMEEM KANDOTH SUBAIDA (MTHR) kandoth house, 
panniyannur, champad, 

champad, 670694, 
thalassery

  

362 22/01/2026 Sajeevan P K Kannan (FTHR) Palolikkandi House, 
Menapram, Chokli, 

Chokli, 670672, 
Thalassery

  

363 22/01/2026 POOJA P P YADHUNANDAN K 
(HSBN)

POOJA, 
KANNICHIIRA, 

THIRUVANGAD, 
TEMPLE GATE, 

670102, THALASSERY

  

364 22/01/2026 ASHITHARAJ R.M RAJEEVAN R M 
(FTHR)

ASHITHA NIVAS, 
MONTHAL, CHOKLI, 
OLAVILAM, 673313, 

THALASSERY

  

365 22/01/2026 priyanka m jisha t (MTHR) 149, chillakkara, 
kuttimakkool, 

Thiruvangad, 670103, 
Thalassery

  



Jan 23, 2026, 1:47 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

366 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL 
C K 

NAZHEER K V (FTHR) RAHMATH MANZIL, 
GUMTTY, 

THALASSERY, 
NETTUR, 670105, 

THALASSERY

  

367 22/01/2026 ATHIRA P SASI (FTHR) PADIKKA HOUSE, 
KALLAYITHERU, 
THIRUVANGAD, 
THIRUVANGAD, 

670103, THALASSERY

  

368 22/01/2026 Yedhukrishna mk Sunilkumar mk (FTHR) Krishna Naniyam, 
Kuttimakkool, 
Thiruvangad, 

Thiruvangad, 670103, 
Thalassrry

  

369 22/01/2026 AYUSH M K Sudheer V P (FTHR) Thoolerithazha, 
Nitumbram, Chokli, 

Chokli, 670672, 
Thalassery

  

370 22/01/2026 HARINAKSH M MAHESH KUMAR V P 
(FTHR)

Pathalayi house, 
Moozhikkara, Kodiyeri, 

Tiruvangad, 670103, 
Thalassery

  

371 22/01/2026 AKSHARA P P SAJEEVAN (FTHR) sreedeepam, 
moozhikkara, 

Thalassery, Tiruvangad, 
670103, Thalassery

  

372 22/01/2026 Sajitha Arif ARIF C K (HSBN) 29/418, CEEKAY, 
NEAR ARABIC 

COLLEGE, PARAL, 
PARAL, 670671, 
THALASSERY

  

373 22/01/2026 DEVAPRIYA T SAJESH K (FTHR) PADMAM, 
KUNNOTH, 

THALASSERY, 
NETTUR, 670105, 

THALASSERY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 1:47 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

374 22/01/2026 Vyshnav E K Madhusoodhanan P K 
(FTHR)

Safalyam, Taluk 
Ayurveda 

Hospital,Pappanpeedika, 
Kodiyeri, Thiruvangad, 

670103, Thalassery

  

375 22/01/2026 Neethu P Sijesh P (HSBN) Neelanjanam, karal 
theru, kodiyeri, paral, 

670671, Thalassery

  

376 22/01/2026 SAREESH R Ramachandran (FTHR) 31/157, Nandanam, 
Atirukunnath Raman 
Road, Paral, Paral, 
670671, Thalassery

  

377 22/01/2026 AMITH KUMAR K RAJAN (FTHR) DHANYA, 
KUTTIMAKKOOL, 
THIRUVANGAD, 
THIRUVANGAD, 

670103, THALASSERY

  

378 22/01/2026 Likhina N U K Chandri (MTHR) Kattilparambath 
meethal, Kuttimakkool, 

Thalassery, 
THIRUVAGAD, 

670103, Thalassery

  

379 22/01/2026 VISHNU TK RAJITH K (FTHR) MAYOOKHAM, SN 
PURAM, 

VADAKKUMBAD, 
UMMANCHIRA, 

670649, THALASSERY

  

380 22/01/2026 THEJUS P Gunaraj K V (FTHR) 6/463 Nandanam, 
Kavumbhagam, 
Thiruvangad, 

Kavumbhagam, 670649, 
Thalassery

  

381 22/01/2026 Rabee Aman Achoth Ashraf Achoth (FTHR) 12-D, Seabreeze 
Apartments, Venus 
Corner, Thalassery, 
Palissery, 670101, 

Thalassery

  



Jan 23, 2026, 1:47 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

382 22/01/2026 USHA T Ramachandran (HSBN) 31/157, Nandanam, 
Atirukunnath Raman 
Road, Paral, Paral, 
670671, Thalassery

  

383 22/01/2026 Pathalayi Ajayan Ajithakumari CK 
(WIFE)

Ajantha, Illathuthazhe, 
Thiruvangad, 

Thiruvangad, 670103, 
Thalassery

  

384 22/01/2026 Randheer Rajamma K (MTHR) ANJARAKKANDY 
HOUSE 

PERUMUNDERI, NEW 
MAHE, NEW MAHE, 

New mahe, 673311, 
Thalassery

  

385 22/01/2026 Nandana Raghu Seema (MTHR) Kattil Parambath, 
Olavilam, Chokli, 
Olavilam, 673313, 

Thalassery

  

386 22/01/2026 Anaswara Balakrishnan Balakrishnan M (FTHR) Ambadi House, 
Thiruvangad, Kodiyeri, 
Thiruvangad, 670103, 

Thalassery

  

387 22/01/2026 Arbas A Ajoob S (FTHR) Sanbaq, kadirur, kadirur, 
kadirur, 670642, 

Thalassery

  

388 22/01/2026 Umasankari M Santha (MTHR) Maliyil, Olavilam, 
Chokli, Olavilam, 
673313, Thalassery

  

389 22/01/2026 ROHITH RAJ MANIRAJ KP (FTHR) THANAL, 
VADAKKUMBAD, 

ERANHOLI, 
VADAKKUMBAD, 

670105, THALASSERY
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applications have been received)
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390 22/01/2026 SRIHALA K M MAHESHLAL A M 
(FTHR)

MALLERI HOUSE, 
NETHAJI ROAD, 
CHIRAKKARA 
THALASSERY, 

Chirakkara, 670104, 
Thalassery

  

391 22/01/2026 Sunil N K Kunjikkannan (FTHR) Neroth House, Kommal 
Vayal, Kodiyeri, Temple 
Gate, 670102, Thalassery

  

392 22/01/2026 Bijina K C Balakrishnan M (HSBN) Ambadi House, 
Thiruvangad, Kodiyeri, 
Thiryvangad, 670103, 

Thalassery

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


